

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Mora Petrol Pump to Sahsa Mahadali Basti.					
C. Head - MR/3054					
Agreement No - 121/M.B.D/2020-21,					
date - 23/03/2020					
Date of W/O - 23/03/2020					
Date of Completion -					
Agency - Bishwanath Prasad,					
AT+PO - Sihauta Bazar.					

1/1 cleaning and grubbing Road land including uprooting wild Vegetation - do - with all complete job.

$$2 \times 2850 \times 2.0 = 11400 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 1.140 \text{ ha.}$$

2/4 Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - with all complete job, lead up to 1000m

$$2 \times (4 \times 30) \times \frac{(1.3 + 1.2)}{2} \times 30 = 90.80$$

$$2 \times (3 \times 30) \times \frac{(1.2 + 0.8)}{2} \times 30 = 54.00$$

$$2 \times (1 \times 30) \times \frac{(0.8 + 1.3)}{2} \times 30 = 18.90$$

$$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times \frac{(1.3 + 1.2)}{2} \times 30 = 112.50$$

$$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times \frac{(1.2 + 1.3)}{2} \times 30 = 112.50$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ clearing & grubbing Road land.					
Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of M.B.					
					i.e. — 1.14 ha
					@ 51364.50/ha ₹ 58555.50
2/ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of M.B.					
					i.e. — 1955.70 m ³
					@ 176.75/m ³ ₹ 345670.00
3/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates W.B.M. (II)					
Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (2) of M.B.					
					i.e. — 64.048 m ³
					@ 4821.51/m ³ ₹ 308810.00
4/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates N.B.M. (II)					
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page (1) of M.B.					
					i.e. — 113.244 m ³
					@ 4638.57/m ³ ₹ 525290.00
5/ Providing and applying primer Coat (SSL)					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (6) of M.B.					
					i.e. — 1509.92 m ²
					@ 41.16/m ² ₹ 62148.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/ Providing & applying Tack Coat (RSI)					
Qty. Vide item no (6/1) & Page no (8) of MND					
i.e. — 1509.92 m ²					
@ 13.96 / m ²					₹ 21078.00
7/ Providing & applying close-graded premix over N.B.M (Patch Work)					
Qty. Vide item no (7/1) & Page no (10) of MND					
i.e. — 1509.92 m ²					
@ 217.03 / m ²					₹ 327696.00
8/ Providing & applying Tack Coat (RSI)					
Qty. Vide item no (8/1) & Page no (12) of MND					
i.e. — 10768.00 m ²					
@ 11.71 / m ²					₹ 126093.00
9/ Providing and laying S.D.B.C					
Qty. Vide item no (9/1) & Page no (13) of MND					
i.e. — 269.20 m ³					
@ 9345.29 / m ³					₹ 2515752.00
10/ Brick masonry work in Cement mortar.					
Qty. Vide item no (10/1) & Page no (14) of MND					
i.e. — 8.784 m ³					
@ 4999.74 / m ³					₹ 43918.00
11/ Plastering with Cement mortar on Brick work.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide Item no (11) Page no (14) of TMB					
i.e. — 63.36 m ²					
@ 148.06/m ²					₹ 9381.00
12/ Painting two coats including Primer coat after filling the Surface.					
Qty. Vide Item no (12) Page no (15) of TMB					
i.e. — 63.36 m ²					
@ 95.63/m ²					₹ 6059.00
13/ R.C.C M15 grade 1cm local stone.					
Qty. Vide Item no (13) Page no (16) of TMB					
i.e. — 4 nos.					
@ 2275.26/no					₹ 9101.00
14/ 200 mm stone.					
Qty. Vide Item no (14) Page no (16) of TMB					
i.e. — 10 nos.					
@ 635.08/no					₹ 6351.00
15/ 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. Vide item no (15) Page no (16) of TMB					
i.e. — 14 nos.					
@ 3819.54/no					₹ 53474.00
16/ 600 mm Circular.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) Page no (16) of TMB					
i.e. — 5 nos.					
@ 3988.07/no					₹ 19940.00
17/ 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item no (17/23) & Page no (16) of TMB i.e. — 7 nos.					
@ 3848.28/mo					₹ 26938.00
18/ Planting of Trees by the Road Side.					
Qty. vide item no (18/26) & Page no (16) of TMB i.e. — 143 nos.					
@ 799.08/mo					₹ 114268.00
19/ Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. vide item no (19/27) & Page no (16) of TMB i.e. — 570 m ²					
@ 735.40/m ²					₹ 419178.00
20/ Providing and fixing typical MK 3054 Informative Sign Board					
Qty. vide item no (20/28) & Page no (16) of TMB i.e. — 2 nos.					
@ 9297.42/mo					₹ 18595.00
Total Amt.					₹ 5018298.00
G.S.T @ 12%					₹ 602196.00
L.C.S @ 1%					₹ 50183.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 5670677.00
Below @ 10%					₹ 5103609.00
					567068.00
					Net ₹ 5103609.00

Continuation

29/03/22
G.E

C93
29/03/22

Don't
29.3.22
AO